Project
Catalog Number
Type
WMB-G
LED Ceiling/Wall
Mount Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
WMB-G
rev: 02282020
HOUSING
	- Housing is die formed heavy gauge cold rolled steel
	- White housing and end caps
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- White acrylic diffuser
	- CRI: 80
	- Available in 3000K and 4000K
	- 50,000 hours @ L70
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
	- RoHS Compliant
	- Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#	           Size           Lamps	 Lumens             Color
WMB-G-2X9L-QT-30K	 2’          9W LED Lamps	 1800 Lumens        3000K
WMB-G-2X9L-QT-40K	 2’          9W LED Lamps 	 1800 Lumens        4000K
WMB-G-3X13L-QT-30K	 3’          13W LED Lamps	 2600 Lumens        3000K
WMB-G-3X13L-QT-40K	 3’          13W LED Lamps 	 2600 Lumens        4000K
WMB-G-4X18L-QT-30K	 4’          18W LED Lamps	 3600 Lumens        3000K
WMB-G-4X18L-QT-40K	 4’          18W LED Lamps 	 3600 Lumens        4000K
4.38"
4.50"